
BID RESULTS

Site District Wide

Project Camera Installation

ITB 25-00-18

Bid Due Date 1/15/2025

Bidders Point Monitor Infinity Electrical Alpine Electric Engage Electric

Base Bid $150,123.00 $92,950.00 $130,000.00 $94,497.84

Time Bid Received 1/15/25 - 1:52 p.m. 1/15/25 - 12:35 p.m. 1/14/25 - 12:20 p.m. 1/13/25 - 11:32 a.m. 

CCB Number 135901 204638 224394 218282

Bid Bond Yes Yes Yes Yes 

Addendum 1 Acknowledged Yes Yes Yes Yes 

Addendum 2 Acknowledged Yes No Yes Yes 

Bid Form Signed Yes Yes Yes Yes 

1st Tier Sub Contractors Yes Yes Yes Yes 

 


